Confidentiality Requested:

CORRECTION #1

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION 1272903

Form ACO-1 August 2013 Form must be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM

WELL	HISTORY	DESCRIPTI	ON OF WE	LL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15		
Name:	Spot Description:		
Address 1:			
Address 2:	Feet from North / South Line of Section		
City: State: Zip:+	Feet from East / West Line of Section		
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:		
Phone: ()			
CONTRACTOR: License #	GPS Location: Lat:, Long:		
Name:	(e.g. xx.xxxxx) (e.gxxx.xxxxx)		
Wellsite Geologist:	Datum: NAD27 NAD83 WGS84		
Purchaser:	County:		
Designate Type of Completion:	Lease Name: Well #:		
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Field Name:		
	Producing Formation:		
☐ Oil ☐ WSW ☐ SWD ☐ SIOW □ Gas □ D&A □ ENHR □ SIGW			
Gas D&A ENHR SIGW			
CM (Coal Bed Methane)			
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):			
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If yes, show depth set: Feet		
Operator:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:		
Well Name:	feet depth to:w/sx cmt.		
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:			
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD	Drilling Fluid Management Plan		
Plug Back Conv. to GSW Conv. to Producer	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)		
_	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls		
Commingled Permit #:	Dewatering method used:		
Dual Completion Permit #:			
SWD Permit #:	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:		
ENHR Permit #:	Operator Name:		
GSW Permit #:	Lease Name: License #:		
	Quarter Sec Twp S. R East West		
Spud Date or Recompletion DateDate Reached TDCompletion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Permit #:		

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY						
Confidentiality Requested						
Date:						
Confidential Release Date:						
Wireline Log Received						
Geologist Report Received						
UIC Distribution						
ALT I II III Approved by: Date:						

CORRECTION #1

1272903

Operator Name:				Lease Name:	_ Well #:
Sec	Twp	S. R	East West	County:	

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs@kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken		Yes No	L	Log Formation (Top), Depth and		d Datum	Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets) Samples Sent to Geological Survey		Yes No	Nam	е		Тор	Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run		☐ Yes ☐ No ☐ Yes ☐ No					
List All E. Logs Run:							
		CASING Report all strings set-c	RECORD Ne		ion, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
		ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING / SQL	JEEZE RECORD			
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives			
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone							
Does the volume of the t		on this well? raulic fracturing treatment ex n submitted to the chemical o	-	Yes ? Yes Yes	No (If No, skip	o questions 2 an o question 3) out Page Three (
		ON RECORD - Bridge Plug ootage of Each Interval Perf			cture, Shot, Cement mount and Kind of Mat		d Depth

Packer At:

Pumping

Mcf

Producing Method:

Flowing

Gas

Liner Run:

Gas Lift

Water

No

Gas-Oil Ratio

Gravity

Yes

Other (Explain)

Bbls.

TUBING RECORD:

Estimated Production

Per 24 Hours

Size:

Oil

Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR.

Set At:

Bbls.

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion	
Operator	Val Energy, Inc.	
Well Name	TALBOTT 8-9	
Doc ID	1272903	

Casing

Purpose Of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set	Weight	Setting Depth	Type Of Cement		Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12.25	8.625	24	225	60/40	225	gel and cc
Production	7.625	5.5	15.5	4796	AA2	100	gel and cc

Summary of Changes

Lease Name and Number: TALBOTT 8-9

API/Permit #: 15-007-24166-00-00

Doc ID: 1272903

Correction Number: 1

Approved By: NAOMI JAMES

Field Name	Previous Value	New Value
Approved Date	07/11/2014	12/03/2015
CasingAdd_Type_PctP DF_1		gel and cc
CasingAdd_Type_PctP DF_2		gel and cc
CasingPurposeOfString PDF_1	SURFACE	Surface
CasingPurposeOfString PDF_2	PRODUCTION	Production
Method Of Completion - Perf	No	Yes
Perf_Depth_1		1000g 15% acid, 4783 bbls water, 71000lb sand
Perf_Material_1		1000g 15% acid, 4783 bbls water, 71000lb sand
Perf_Record_1		4726-4738
Perf_Shots_1		4

Summary of changes for correction 1 continued

Field Name	Previous Value	New Value
Save Link	//kcc/detail/operatorE ditDetail.cfm?docID=12 09992	//kcc/detail/operatorE ditDetail.cfm?docID=12 72903



KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

1209992

Form ACO-1 August 2013 Form must be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

Yes No	OIL & GAS
CONFIDENT	
	WELL HISTORY - D

Confidentiality Requested:

OMPLETION FORM

_					
LL	HISTORY	- DESCF	RIPTION	OF WEL	L & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15		
Name:	Spot Description:		
Address 1:			
Address 2:	Feet from North / South Line of Section		
City: State: Zip:+	Feet from East / West Line of Section		
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:		
Phone: ()			
CONTRACTOR: License #	GPS Location: Lat:, Long:		
Name:	(e.g. xx.xxxx) (e.gxxx.xxxx)		
Wellsite Geologist:	Datum: NAD27 NAD83 WGS84		
Purchaser:	County:		
Designate Type of Completion:	Lease Name: Well #:		
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Field Name:		
	Producing Formation:		
Gas D&A ENHR SIGW			
OG GSW Temp. Abd. CM (Coal Bed Methane)			
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?		
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If yes, show depth set: Feet		
Operator:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:		
Well Name:	feet depth to:w/sx cmt.		
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:			
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD	Drilling Fluid Management Plan		
Plug Back Conv. to GSW Conv. to Producer	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)		
	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls		
Commingled Permit #:	Dewatering method used:		
Dual Completion Permit #:			
SWD Permit #:	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:		
ENHR Permit #:	Operator Name:		
GSW Permit #:	License #:		
	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West		
Spud Date orDate Reached TDCompletion Date orRecompletion DateRecompletion Date	County: Permit #:		

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY
Confidentiality Requested
Date:
Confidential Release Date:
Wireline Log Received
Geologist Report Received
UIC Distribution
ALT I II III Approved by: Date:

KOLAR Document ID: 1209992

Operator Nam	ne:			Lease Name:	Well #:
Sec	Twp	S. R	East West	County:	

Page Two

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs@kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional Sh	acate)	Y	′es 🗌 No			og Formatio	n (Top), Depth a	and Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Geolo			⁄es 🗌 No	1	Name	Э		Тор	Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run Geologist Report / Mud List All E. Logs Run:		□ Y □ Y	Yes ☐ No Yes ☐ No Yes ☐ No						
		Rep	CASING ort all strings set-c] Ne	w Used rmediate, productio	on. etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Siz	ze Casing et (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
[ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING /	SQU	EEZE RECORD			
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	e of Cement	# Sacks Use	d		Type and	Percent Additives	
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone									
 Did you perform a hydra Does the volume of the Was the hydraulic fracture 	total base fluid of the	hydraulic fr	acturing treatment		-	☐ Yes ns? ☐ Yes ☐ Yes	No (If No, s	kip questions 2 ar kip question 3) ill out Page Three	
Date of first Production/Inj Injection:	jection or Resumed Pr	oduction/	Producing Meth	iod:		Gas Lift 🗌 O	ther <i>(Explain)</i>		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	er Bb	ls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
DISPOSITIO	N OF GAS:		Ν	IETHOD OF COM	MPLE	TION:		PRODUCTIC Top	DN INTERVAL: Bottom
Vented Sold (If vented, Subn	Used on Lease		Open Hole		-	·	nit ACO-4)	юр	Bollom
	foration Perform Top Botto		Bridge Plug Type	Bridge Plug Set At		Acid,		ementing Squeezend of Material Used)	
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:		Packer At:					

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Val Energy, Inc.
Well Name	TALBOTT 8-9
Doc ID	1209992

Casing

		Size Casing Set	Weight	Setting Depth	Type Of Cement		Type and Percent Additives
SURFACE	12.25	8.625	24	225	60/40	225	
PRODUC TION	7.625	5.5	15.5	4796	AA2	100	

	1		PAGE	C	U NO	INVOICE DATI
and the second second	(1 of 1	1	004409	06/03/2014
		F		I	NVOICE NUMBI	ER
				171	18 - 9150742	
ENERGY	SERVICES	L				1
Pratt	(620) (572-1201 ^J	LEASE NA	ME 🔪	Talbott 8-	. j
	(,	ОВ	LOCATION	T		Server Concernation of the
B VAL ENERGY	AS AVE STE 520	ط	COUNTY		Barber	
L MICUIE	AS AVE SIE 520	SI	STATE		KS	
	7202	т	JOB DESC		Cement-New We	ell Casing/Pi
T	A COUNTR	PAYABLE RE^{e}	- JOB CON	ACT		
o ATTN:	ACCOUNTS					
JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHAS	E ORDER NO).	TERMS	DUE DATE
40729113	19843				Net - 30 days	07/03/2014
			QTY	Uof	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOU
	_			M		
For Service Dates	s: 06/01/2014 to 0	6/01/2014				
040700440		Qa. 6.9				
040729113		9308-8				
		10				
171810660A Cem	ent-New Well Casing/Pi	06/01/2014				
Cement 5 1/2" Long						
						· · · ·
AA2 Cement		00000000000000000000000000000000000000	4	.00 EA	12.92	
Celloflake				.00 EA .00 EA	2.81	
C-41P Salt				.00 EA	0.38	
C-44				.00 EA	3.91	
FLA-322				.00 EA	5.70	433
Super Flush II			500	.00 EA	1.16	581
Gilsonite				.00 EA	0.51	
"Latch Down Plug	& Baffle, 5 1/2"" (Blu			.00 EA	303.97	
"Auto Fill Float Sho				.00 EA	273.57	
"Turbolizer, 5 1/2"				.00 EA	83.59	
"5 1/2"" Basket (Bl				.00 EA	220.38	
"Unit Mileage Chg (Heavy Equipment N				.00 MI .00 MI	5.32	
	el. Chgs., per ton mil			.00 EA	1.67	
Depth Charge; 400				.00 EA	1,915.00	
Blending & Mixing S				.00 BAG	1.06	1
Plug Container Util.			1	.00 EA	189.98	18
"Service Supervisor	, first 8 hrs on loc.		1	.00 EA	132.99	13
$p(t, \mathbf{x}_{i}) \in \mathbf{x}_{i} \in [1, \infty]$						
					ч. — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	
					1	2
An Gold Strange					1	1
PLEASE REMIT	TO: SI	END OTHER CORR	ESPONDENCE	TO:		
PLEASE REMIT BASIC ENERGY	TO: SI SERVICES,LP BA			то:	SUB TOTAL TAX	8,049 233



FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 10660 A

TICKET NO

							DATE HORETN	·		
DATE OF JOB		STRICT PIGJA,	Kr		NEW ☑ OLD □ PROD □ INJ □ WDW □ CUSTOMER WELL WELL					
CUSTOMER USI	LEASE	sla		WEI	L NO. 8 - 9					
ADDRESS		· ·		COUNTY J	3 Srb	STAT	re <u>KS</u>			
CITY		STATE	*	SERVICE CR	REW D	Igrin, Ed,	Asron			
AUTHORIZED BY					JOBTYPE: CNW/ LONSSFRMS					
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQL	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALLED	S-30	VI TIME タンション	
27283	2/4						ARRIVED AT JOB	5.30 PM	\$ 8:00	
17887 19843	3/4						START OPERATION		\$1'45	
1343 19660	3/4						FINISH OPERATION	6) A	\$ 2:30	
21010	3/11				-		RELEASED	6-1 8	3:30	
							MILES FROM STATION	TO WELL 50	3	

10244 NE Hwy. 61

P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).

The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

SIGNED:

DATE

(WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERVICES USED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOUNT
CP 105	BB2 Cement	. 4	SK	100		1. 700 00
CC102 .	Cenofiske		Lb	25		92 50
66105	6-41P		Lh	24		56 60
Celli	551+		15	494		24700
CC11.5	C-44		16	94		484 16
(()))	FLA:322		Lb	780		570 00
CC201	Gilsonile		45	500		533500
CF607	Istch Daun Plus & BSI	Clie, S'h (Blue)	Es	1		400 00
CFIZSI	AUTO FILL FLOST Sho	e 51_ (Blue)	ES.			360 00
CF1651	Turbolizers, 512 (BI	've)	FG	.8		880 00
CFISOL	512 BSSKer (Blue)		ES			250 00
CC155	Super Flush 11		GSI	500		76500
E100	Unit milesse Chsise-		m;	45		151 25
E101	HPGUY Equipmen- Mil	<u>esse</u>	mi	50		630 00
E113	Bulk Delivery	۰ ۱۹۹۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰	Intra	212		46536
(1.205		- 5000	Hhis	*		2,520 00
CE 240		Vice Chscse	SK	100		140 00
CE SOU	Plus consigned Ut 12		JOb.			250 00
5003	Service Supervisor, for	or 8 hrs on Loc	IES_			115 00
	EMICAL / ACID DATA:]			SUB TOTAL	8049.751
		SERVICE & EQUIF		0/ 7 1	X ON \$	009 11/1
、 、		MATERIALS			X ON \$	
				,3170	TOTAL	
L	<u>1</u>	J 			IOTAL	
						I I ↓]
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

REPRESENTATIVE

CLOUD LITHO - Ablene, TX

SERVICE



TREATMENT REPORT

	Customer	ISI En	ersu -	Inc	ΓL	ease No.			Date								
	Lease TS	That				Vell # §		9 }					61-	-14			
	Field Order	# Statio	"Prça	W.K	ς			Casing	512	Depth	4756	County	Barber	<i>/</i>	State 16 5		
	Type Job	CNW		s Sar.		Formation					1D-4	795	Legal De	escription	-34-11		
	PIP	E DATA	PE	RFORA	TING	DATA		FLUID					RESUME				
	Casing Size	Tubing Si	ze Shot	s/Ft			Ac	id				RATE	RESS	ISIP			
	Depth 475	Depth	From		То		Pre Pad				Max		,	5 Min.			
	Volume 113		From		То		Pa	d			Min		· · · · · ·	10 Min.			
	Max Press	Max Pres	s From		То		Frac				Avg			15 Min.	,		
	Well Connecti	on Annulus \	^{/ol.} From		То						HHP Use	d	1	Annulus I	Pressure		
	Plug Depth	Packer D	- I From		То	1	Flu				Gas Volu	ne		Total Loa	d .		
	Customer Re	presentative	Dussin	Ney	ec_	Station	n Mar	nager Kev	<u>in 6</u>	0121	<u></u>	Treater	Darin	Fren	101, in		
	Service Units		19889		4.3	1996	0	24810									
	Driver Names	Drun Casing	F と Tubing	Fre		Asre	n ·	Asion	ļ						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Ś	<u>y</u> Time	Pressure	Pressure	Bbl	s. Pum	nped		Rate					ervice Log				
	8:00px								On	100	stion	ISS P	1, Mees	ips			
6	-1.	110.		-				- punter							· ·		
	1.45	400			5			<u>)</u> 7	Pump Sharsware								
		460			5			$\frac{S}{r}$		5 bbis ware							
		400			<u>5</u> 25			<u>)</u> 5			<u>, 665</u>	WGIEr			a statistica e construction de la construcción de la construcción de la construcción de la construcción de la c		
		400		aller	a I			~~~~~ *	min	-		* AZ (ement.				
										or d	bines						
. •					•			·····	1		PIJS						
		200			Ò			Je .				1eme	too to				
		600	· · · ·	- 5	\mathcal{O}		ļ	6			e.ssor		<u>r 1 /</u>				
-		600.		·····	20			3			G to						
-		1,500			29			3			2125						
_		-								552					·		
_		100			2			3			5+ ho	12					
_		100			5			3		m	10450	hele					
-			character of the second														
, d	2:30				,				10	わ	CUMP	<u>1010/</u>	DGRIM	dere	L.J.		
-										~r 1			1				
-					- 124 T					<u>1h s</u>	n IC)	10011)				
_								·									

10244 NE Hiway 61 • P.O. Box 8613 • Pratt, KS 67124-8613 • (620) 672-1201 • Fax (620) 672-5383

	(PAGE	C NO	INVOICE DATE						
		1 of 1	1004409	05/29/2014						
(P) BAS	S ¹⁴	,	INVOICE NUMBER							
ENERGY SER			1718 - 91502754							
Pratt	(620) 672-1201	J LEASE : ^O LOCATIO		8-9						
B VAL ENERGY I 200 W DOUGLAS L WICHITA	AVE STE 520	B COUNTY S STATE	Barber KS	Well Coging (Di						
KS US 6720 T 0 ATTN:	2 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	RECET		Well Casing/Pi						
			7644							

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	RDER NO.4		TEI	rms	DUE I	DATE
40727137	19843	9208-8			Net - 3	30 days	06/28,	/2014
			QTY	U of M	UNIT	PRICE	INVOICE	AMOUNT
For Service Dates	: 05/21/2014 to 0	5/21/2014						
040727137								
171810471A Ceme Cement 8 5/8 Surfac	nt-New Well Casing/Pi (ce	05/21/2014						
	≠		100.00	۲A		9.12		1,732.79
60/40 POZ Celloflake			190.00 48.00	EA EA		2.81		134.98
Calcium Chloride			492.00	EA		0.80		392.62
"Wooden Cmt Plug,	8 5/8"""		1.00	EA		121.60		121.6
"Unit Mileage Chg (F			45.00	MI		3.23		145.3
Heavy Equipment M			90.00	MI		5.32		478.8
"Proppant & Bulk De			369.00	EA		1.67 760.00		616.9 760.0
Depth Charge; 0-50 Blending & Mixing S			1.00 190.00	EA BAG		1.06		202.1
Plug Container Util.			1.00	EA		190.00		190.0
"Service Supervisor,			1.00	EA		133.00		133.0
te e e e construction de la constru						4 A. (1997)		
						<i>.</i>		
						a		
								ter en ter en
$= \frac{1}{2} \left[\frac{1}{2}$						4. 1		e national
PLEASE REMIT	TO: SE	END OTHER CORRESPO	ONDENCE TO):	SUB TO:	ΓΔΤ.	Δ	,908.2
	SERVICES, LP BA	ASIC ENERGY SERVI	CES,LP			TAL	2	161.6
PO BOX 841903 DALLAS,TX 752)1 CHERRY ST, STE DRT WORTH, TX 761	2100		OICE TO			5,069.8



10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 10471 A

DATE TICKET NO._

JOB 5-21-1	14 р	ISTRICT Pratt						STOMER DER NO.:
CUSTOMER VAL	Ei)	Priv jac			LEASE	AIB	01T	well no. \mathcal{F} 9
ADDRESS					COUNTY	RAIL	See STATE K	
CITY		STATE		SERVICE CI	REW /4	ATTAL, MAIQUEEL, H	A (1501	
AUTHORIZED BY	······································				JOB TYPE:	CAN	Sulte Are Pito	
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQL	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALLED 5-21-PATE	
37586	64						ARRIVED AT JOB	AM 7:00
19889/19843	5						START OPERATION	PS: P MG
	4 ²	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<u> </u>		FINISH OPERATION	AM 9:50
19831/19862	. 5		-				RELEASED	AM 10:30
÷							MILES FROM STATION TO WELL	45

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).

The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. Handy SIGNED:_>

(WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USE		T QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOUNT	
CPI03 .	60/40 102	SK	190		2,7.80	Q.J
		· .				
rc/09 -	(Alam Chiving	16	497		516	60
20123	Cellol Mu	10	48		177	60
					1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -	n a Church
<f 153<="" td=""><td>Woolan Pluy 85/8</td><td>e l</td><td>and the second sec</td><td></td><td>160</td><td>00</td></f>	Woolan Pluy 85/8	e l	and the second sec		160	00
· ·	й ў					
E 100	f. u. nila	pri	45		. 191 .	28
ELUL	Henry eq. Mills	m,	40		630-	0ůj
E 113	Piul + BAIR Da	4 11	369		811	80
C 8:200	DeMy Charge O- 500'	44.			1,000	θ_{D}
18 240	Blood + Mix Charge	5 И	190		266	0.0
60 50.4	PING CONTAIN	500	·		250	43
5003	Service Supervisor	ΘØ	1		175	OQ.
					t i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:			н. 	SUB TOTAL	4,908	52
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SER	VICE & EQUIPMENT	%TA	X ON \$		
	MAT	ERIALS	%TA	X ON \$		
				TOTAL		

Vike MATTAI	THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY: χ	Alander.	1.2				
	(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)						

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

CLOUD LITHO - Abiene, TX

đ.

BASIC energy services, L.P.

TREATMENT REPORT

Customer V	ALEN	et 517		Lease No	•				Date	. 7 1	117			
	Well # 8 - 1) ·	5-7.1-14							
Field Order #	$\frac{H}{H} \frac{16\sigma}{\text{Station}}$								5.89 County BAIBOD State					
Type Job		Sarfa				<u> </u>	Formation	REP 2	30	Legal I	Description _C	1-34-11		
PIPI	NG DATA FLUID USED			TREATMENT RESUME										
Casing,Size	g,Size Tubing Size Shots/Ft		it	Acid: 175			545 6	0/45 8	RATE 2PR	ESS Gel	ISIP C.	4. 32 C		
Depth _{227.8}	-c, Depth	From	Т	D	Pre Pad		·.	Max			5 Min.			
Volume 4, 4	olume 나다 Volume From		Т	To Pad			Min			10 Min.				
Max Press	Max Press	From	Т	То		Frac		Avg			15 Min.			
<u> </u>	Yell Connection Annulus Vol. From		То					HHP Used			Annulus Pressure			
Plug Depth St	Packer De	From	То		Flush 3		Gas Volume			Total Load				
Customer Rep		RANBY			n Mana	iger Kot	1.ª Gali	·	Treater p	1, KQ A	14+181	-		
			19889		3		19.831					·		
Driver Names	MAN MI	Tubing	· Mr.d.	1942			HAN	501						
Time	Casing Pressure	Pressure	Bbls. P	umped		Rate			Service Log					
7.001			•)	. (· · · ·	Run 875			SAFTey Merchay ZYH CHSCAS				
8:04	(~ ~)								
9:08)	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				1 OA DUTTORI							
9:25	· /				HUOK UP TO			2 12	5 CASING, BIENK CITC W. KIS					
9:29	- 1 (V 			<u>}.</u>		4 Punt			3 BBIS WATCH					
9:30	2.00	· · · ·	38		(0	mix 175 5K, 60/40 802							
9:42	200				. 6		release Pluy							
9:110 9:50	200	<u> </u>			6	7		STAIL DISHOCALLY						
. 1. 50	600.	۰ ۱						DONA, 10 BUTS TO PIT						
							Shir in well							
							1	<u> </u>	Job	Carl	Here	· · · ·		
							THAAY YOU!							
		·····					f / .				ike M			
	. 1											· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
					. *				- In					
		· · ·						in a statistica a	1.0= 	· .	р ³			
				:								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	. <u>.</u>							•						
												<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		
				· .			r			400 m				
								0.000						

10244 NE Hiway 61 • P.O. Box 8613 • Pratt, KS 67124-8613 • (620) 672-1201 • Fax (620) 672-5383

Taylor Printing, Inc. 620-672-3656